IAcademia Kart Cup

_

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 18-11-2017 11:18. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 48.867 +0.150 12:39:11.269 5 49.656 +0.134 12:41:24.242
(20) Alexandre Coutinho 3 48.754 +0.037 12:40:00.023 6 50.036 +0.514 12:42:14.278
1 49.312 +0.991 12:37:57.991 4 48.828 +0.111 12:40:48.851 7 50.319 +0.797 12:43:04.597
2 48.942 +0.621 12:38:46.933 5 48.827 +0.110 12:41:37.678 8 49.522 - 12:43:54.119
3 48.581 +0.260 12:39:35.514 6 49.741 +1.024 12:42:27.419
4 48.668 +0.347 12:40:24.182 7 48.717 - 12:43:16.136 (15) Paulo Reis
5 48.321 - 12:41:12.503 8 48.734 +0.017 12:44:04.870 1 50.096 +0.559 12:38:18.406
6 48.491 +0.170 12:42:00.994 2 49.545 +0.008 12:39:07.951
7 48.510 +0.189 12:42:49.504 (10) Carlos Carrilho 3 49.537 - 12:39:57.488
8 48.642 +0.321 12:43:38.146 1 50.911 +1.948 12:37:59.518 4 49.699 +0.162 12:40:47.187
9 48.910 +0.589 12:44:27.056 2 49.794 +0.831 12:38:49.312 5 49.972 +0.435 12:41:37.159
3 49.274 +0.311 12:39:38.586 6 52.107 +2.570 12:42:29.266
(13) Diogo Constante 4 49.472 +0.509 12:40:28.058 7 49.915 +0.378 12:43:19.181
1 49.935 +1.469 12:38:02.882 5 49.236 +0.273 12:41:17.294 8 49.723 +0.186 12:44:08.904
2 49.775 +1.309 12:38:52.657 6 49.071 +0.108 12:42:06.365
3 49.060 +0.594 12:39:41.717 7 48.963 - 12:42:55.328 (4) Guilherme Machado
4 49.050 +0.584 12:40:30.767 8 49.434 +0.471 12:43:44.762 1 51.393 +1.820 12:38:04.626
5 48.742 +0.276 12:41:19.509 9 49.375 +0.412 12:44:34.137 2 49.775 +0.202 12:38:54.401
6 48.902 +0.436 12:42:08.411 3 50.581 +1.008 12:39:44.982
7 48.466 - 12:42:56.877 (23) Antonio Ribeiro 4 49.887 +0.314 12:40:34.869
8 48.756 +0.290 12:43:45.633 1 50.193 +1.196 12:38:08.433 5 49.573 - 12:41:24.442
9 48.659 +0.193 12:44:34.292 2 48.997 - 12:38:57.430 6 49.907 +0.334 12:42:14.349
3 49.945 +0.948 12:39:47.375 7 51.741 +2.168 12:43:06.090
(31) Nuno Gongalves 4 49.454 +0.457 12:40:36.829 8 49.611 +0.038 12:43:55.701
1 55.867 +7.359 12:38:08.519 5 49.566 +0.569 12:41:26.395 9 58.320 +8.747 12:44:54.021
2 1:50.226 +1:01.718 12:39:58.745 6 49.203 +0.206 12:42:15.598
3 49.499 +0.991 12:40:48.244 7 50.082 +1.085 12:43:05.680 (6) Diogo Fernandes
4 49.017 +0.509 12:41:37.261 8 49.641 +0.644 12:43:55.321 1 51.370 +1.688 12:38:02.103
5 50.665 +2.157 12:42:27.926 2 50.437 +0.755 12:38:52.540
6 48.508 - 12:43:16.434 (25) Paulo Francisco 3 51.611 +1.929 12:39:44.151
7 48.612 +0.104 12:44:05.046 1 51.418 +2.343 12:37:58.523 4 49.802 +0.120 12:40:33.953
2 50.607 +1.532 12:38:49.130 5 49.962 +0.280 12:41:23.915
(16) Francisco Reis 3 49.956 +0.881 12:39:39.086 6 50.042 +0.360 12:42:13.957
1 49.391 +0.858 12:38:18.521 4 49.691 +0.616 12:40:28.777 7 49.682 - 12:43:03.639
2 49.542 +1.009 12:39:08.063 5 49.075 - 12:41:17.852 8 50.008 +0.326 12:43:53.647
3 49.562 +1.029 12:39:57.625 6 49.565 +0.490 12:42:07.417 9 1:01.833 +12.151 12:44:55.480
4 49.569 +1.036 12:40:47.194 7 49.367 +0.292 12:42:56.784
5 49.188 +0.655 12:41:36.382 8 49.636 +0.561 12:43:46.420 (5) Miguel Valinhas
6 48.946 +0.413 12:42:25.328 9 49.324 +0.249 12:44:35.744 1 51.089 +1.339 12:38:30.783
7 48.591 +0.058 12:43:13.919 2 50.633 +0.883 12:39:21.416
8 48.533 - 12:44:02.452 (2) Armando Santos 3 49.997 +0.247 12:40:11.413
1 49.964 +0.829 12:37:59.172 4 49.904 +0.154 12:41:01.317
(7) Tiago Lage 2 49.270 +0.135 12:38:48.442 5 49.845 +0.095 12:41:51.162
1 50.915 +2.292 12:38:01.883 3 49.135 - 12:39:37.577 6 49.750 - 12:42:40.912
2 50.193 +1.570 12:38:52.076 4 49.350 +0.215 12:40:26.927 7 49.927 +0.177 12:43:30.839
3 49.070 +0.447 12:39:41.146 5 49.377 +0.242 12:41:16.304 8 50.323 +0.573 12:44:21.162
4 50.150 +1.527 12:40:31.296 6 49.503 +0.368 12:42:05.807
5 49.290 +0.667 12:41:20.586 7 49.354 +0.219 12:42:55.161 (8) Andre Oliveira
6 48.623 - 12:42:09.209 8 49.324 +0.189 12:43:44.485 1 51.659 +1.897 12:38:14.846
7 51.485 +2.862 12:43:00.694 9 49.395 +0.260 12:44:33.880 2 51.175 +1.413 12:39:06.021
8 49.141 +0.518 12:43:49.835 3 50.651 +0.889 12:39:56.672
9 49.239 +0.616 12:44:39.074 (29) Diogo Silva 4 49.945 +0.183 12:40:46.617
1 49.584 +0.398 12:38:23.324 5 49.762 - 12:41:36.379
(21) Mario Almeida 2 49.511 +0.325 12:39:12.835 6 50.032 +0.270 12:42:26.411
1 49.204 +0.529 12:37:55.656 3 49.266 +0.080 12:40:02.101 7 50.416 +0.654 12:43:16.827
2 48.904 +0.229 12:38:44.560 4 49.499 +0.313 12:40:51.600 8 50.139 +0.377 12:44:06.966
3 49.045 +0.370 12:39:33.605 5 49.270 +0.084 12:41:40.870
4 48.675 - 12:40:22.280 6 49.286 +0.100 12:42:30.156 (14) Paulo Campinas
5 48.888 +0.213 12:41:11.168 7 49.186 - 12:43:19.342 1 50.752 +0.971 12:38:02.691
6 50.182 +1.507 12:42:01.350 8 50.331 +1.145 12:44:09.673 2 50.482 +0.701 12:38:53.173
7 48.705 +0.030 12:42:50.055 3 50.327 +0.546 12:39:43.500
8 48.811 +0.136 12:43:38.866 (11) Pedro Mata 4 49.781 - 12:40:33.281
9 48.806 +0.131 12:44:27.672 1 50.314 +0.792 12:38:04.092 5 50.261 +0.480 12:41:23.542
2 51.093 +1.571 12:38:55.185 6 50.185 +0.404 12:42:13.727
(30) Andre Barbosa 3 49.653 +0.131 12:39:44.838 7 54.434 +4.653 12:43:08.161
1 49.182 +0.465 12:38:22.402 4 49.748 +0.226 12:40:34.586
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Joaquim Barbosa
1 51.382 +1.541 12:38:09.060
2 50.646 +0.805 12:38:59.706
3 50.280 +0.439 12:39:49.986
4 51.398 +1.557 12:40:41.384
5 50.576 +0.735 12:41:31.960
6 50.538 +0.697 12:42:22.498
7 49.920 +0.079 12:43:12.418
8 49.841 - 12:44:02.259
(18) Jean Alves
1 51.464 +1.351 12:38:25.959
2 51.073 +0.960 12:39:17.032
3 50.389 +0.276 12:40:07.421
4 50.215 +0.102 12:40:57.636
5 50.202 +0.089 12:41:47.838
6 50.524 +0.411 12:42:38.362
7 50.381 +0.268 12:43:28.743
8 50.113 - 12:44:18.856
(32) Filipe Rodrigues
1 51.831 +1.462 12:38:14.585
2 51.225 +0.856 12:39:05.810
3 51.547 +1.178 12:39:57.357
4 51.593 +1.224 12:40:48.950
5 50.719 +0.350 12:41:39.669
6 50.369 - 12:42:30.038
7 51.557 +1.188 12:43:21.595
8 50.566 +0.197 12:44:12.161
(9) Sergio Silva
1 51.608 +1.049 12:38:00.038
2 52.174 +1.615 12:38:52.212
3 52.235 +1.676 12:39:44.447
4 51.156 +0.597 12:40:35.603
5 50.559 - 12:41:26.162
6 50.988 +0.429 12:42:17.150
7 51.968 +1.409 12:43:09.118
8 51.538 +0.979 12:44:00.656
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